PRIVATE ALLEY "B"
PR
IV
AT
E
AL
LE
Y

VIKA
PROJECT
UNIT TYPE KEY
20'X42'
14'X40'
RL TH
17' 17'
10.0'
TOWNHOME
REAR LOAD
GARAGE
TOWNHOME
REAR LOAD
GARAGE
ALLEY
8'
DE
CK
8'
DE
CK
OPTIONAL DECK
OPTIONAL DECK
TANDEM
PARKING
Community Planning and
Development Services
Received
8/5/2022
PAM2023-00140
PRIVATE ALLEY "B"
PR
IV
AT
E
AL
LE
Y
"A
"
PRIVATE ALLEY "C"
PU
BLIC STREET C
(55' RO
W
)
PUBLIC STREET B
(55' ROW)
5' S/W